2017 BISFed Kansas City World Open —
Official Results Book



NPC

ARG Argentina
AUS Australia
BER Bermuda
BRA Brazil

CAN Canada
COL Colombia
CRO Croatia
GBR Great Britain
GER Germany
GRE Greece
JPN Japan

MEX Mexico
NED Netherlands
SVK Slovakia

TPE Republic of
China(Taiwan)

USA United States of
America

Total: 16

Legend:

BC1 Individual BC1

P-BC3 Pairs BC3

BC2 Individual BC2  BC3

P-BC4 Pairs BC4

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

Entries by Event

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BC12 BC3 BC4

2 3 3 2 0 0 0
0 0 2 1 0 0 0
1 1 0 2 0 0 0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 3 3 0 0 0
0 0 2 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0
1 0 2 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 2 0 0 0
2 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0
2 3 3 2 0 0 0
15 17 20 24 0 0 0

Individual BC3

T-BC12 Team BC1/BC2

Players

Men Women Total

9 2 11
3 0 3
3 1 4
3 1 4
7 3 10
4 0 4
2 1 3
5 1 6
2 0 2
2 0 2
4 4 8
2 1 3
2 1 3
5 1 6
1 0 1
9 2 11
63 18 81

BC4 Individual BC4



NPC

ARG
Argentina

AUS Australia

BER Bermuda

BRA Brazil

CAN Canada

Sport
Class

BC1
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC4

BC4

BC3
BC3

BC4

BC1
BC2
BC4
BC4

BC1

BC1
BC2
BC2

BC1

No.

104

110

212

208

203

319

308

315

407

416

313

306

406

108

206

426

413

103

106

217

201

112

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name

Mauricio Ibarbure
Roberto Leglise
Luis Cristaldo
Jonathan Aquino
Pablo Gonzalez
Angel Anzalas
MarAa RuAz
Gabriela Villano
Tadeo Villagra
Buzzo JosA®
MarAa

Spencer Cotie
Daniel Michel

Jean-Paul La
Fontaine

Omar Hayward
Yushae Andrade
Jamal Bean
Steve Wilson

JosA® Carlos
Chagas de
Oliveira

Guilherme Moraes
Natali de Faria
Maciel Santos

Josee Lamothe

Gender

BC1

M 69

M 38

M 16

F 999

998

34

80

72

13

Event Participation and World Ranking

BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P-

BC12 BC3

23

43

21

996

33

BC4



NPC

COL
Colombia

CRO Croatia

GBR Great
Britain

GER Germany

GRE Greece

Sport
Class

BC1
BC2
BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC4
BC4
BC4

BC3

BC3
BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1
BC3

BC3

BC4
BC4
BC4
BC4

BC3

No.

115

205

213

304

310

314

403

410

405

318

312

418

408

423

420

101

305

302

402

427

415

412

301

Name

Eric Lefebvre
Adam Dukovich
Michael Mercer
Eric Bussiere
Bruno Garneau
Marylou Martineau
Alison Levine
lulian Ciobanu
Marco Dispaltro

Carlos Rojas
Torres

JESUS ROMERO
DUBAN CELY
EUCLIDES
GRISALES
DAVOR KOMAR

MELISA
OSMANOVIC

David Smith
Jamie McCowan

Patrick Wilson

Stephen McGuire
Louis Saunders
Bastian Keller
Boris Nicolai

GRIGORIOS
POLYCHRONIDIS

Gender

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BC1

999

BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P-
BC12 BC3
24
103
11
47
74
8
26
16
997
68
52
24
993
58
12
6
5
997
40
29
2

BC4



NPC

JPN Japan

MEX Mexico

NED
Netherlands

SVK Slovakia

TPE Republic
of
China(Taiwan)

USA United
States of
America

Sport
Class

BC1
BC2
BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC4
BC4

BC1

BC1

BC4

BC1
BC2
BC2
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC4
BC4
BC4

BC3

BC1

BC1

No.

111

211

210

311

303

320

411

417

107

105

419

102

207

204

113

214

202

404

401

414

309

114

109

Name

Yuko Matsumoto
Shun Sato
Fumiko Ebisawa
Kaede Matsunaga
Kazuki Takahashi
Keiko TANAKA
Kintaro Fuijii
Nobuyuki Takada

Eduardo Sanchez
Reyes

Eduardo Ventura

Karla Manuel
Enrique

Daniel Perez
Judith Bulthuis
Bernd Meints
Tomas Kral
Rastislav Kurilak
Robert Mezik
Robert Durkovic
Samuel Andrejcik
Michaela Balcova

Min-Che Chen

Troy Berry

Brigid Mason

Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P-
BC12 BC3

F 52

F 53

F 999

M 27

M 19
M 997

M 996
M 11

M 15

M 998

BC4



NPC

Sport
Class

BC2
BC2
BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3

BC4

BC4

No.

209

215

216

317

316

307

422

428

Name

Marck Harrison
Michele Lynch
Patrick Parkes
Howard Cohen
Charles Fleisch
Austin Hanson

Bobby Jackson

Kevin Stokes

Gender

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P-
BC12 BC3
48
997
998
97
96
26
90
998

P-
BC4



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: Lloyd Baker
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Eric Lefebvre CAN 112 Josee Lamothe CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
5 E-4 0
9* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:58

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Eric Lefebvre CAN 107 Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 6
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:43

Referee: Micah Flora-Swick
Liner: David Berry
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Eric Lefebvre CAN 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:45

Referee: Geoben Johnson
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Eric Lefebvre CAN 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:01

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Josee Lamothe CAN 107 Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 1
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:47

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Josee Lamothe CAN 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Josee Lamothe CAN 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

107

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:59

Louis Lafleche
Mary Calder
2
Name NPC No.
Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX 106
Ends

1 E-1

1 E-2

0 E-3

0 E-4

2 Total

Name

Guilherme Moraes

Score

WINNER

7*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:37

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 16:02

Referee: Marie Herbert
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Guilherme Moraes BRA 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner: David Berry
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Tomas Kral SVK 111 Yuko Matsumoto JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:43

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner: francine look-hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Tomas Kral SVK 108 Omar Hayward BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
11* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Tomas Kral SVK 105 Eduado Ventura MEX
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:59

Referee: Micah Flora-Swick
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Tomas Kral SVK 102 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
5 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Micah Flora-Swick
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Yuko Matsumoto JPN 108 Omar Hayward BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3 Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:01

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Yuko Matsumoto JPN 105 Eduado Ventura MEX
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:44

Referee: Eileen Bartlett
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Yuko Matsumoto JPN 102 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: John Tepper
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Omar Hayward BER 105 Eduado Ventura MEX
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:02

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Omar Hayward BER 102 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 16:00

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Eduado Ventura MEX 102 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:51

Referee: Louis Lafleche
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Troy Berry USA 110 Roberto Leglise ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 7
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 6
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:58

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Troy Berry USA 109 Brigid Mason USA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:58

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Troy Berry USA 104 Mauricio Ibarbure ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 7
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 6
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:56

Referee: Louis Lafleche
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Troy Berry USA 103 JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 7
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 6
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:58

Referee: Eileen Bartlett
Liner: Andrea Luiz Cavalcante
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Roberto Leglise ARG 109 Brigid Mason USA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:58

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Francine
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Roberto Leglise ARG 104 Mauricio Ibarbure ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

110

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 06:57

Marie Herbert

Francine Look-Hong

6
Name NPC No. Name
Roberto Leglise ARG 103 JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5*

NPC

BRA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 16:57

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 Brigid Mason USA 104 Mauricio Ibarbure ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:00

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 Brigid Mason USA 103 JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:59

Referee: Louis Lafleche
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 Mauricio Ibarbure ARG 103 JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:57

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 David Smith GBR 109 Brigid Mason USA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
16* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

103

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:58

Eileen Bartlett
Atiba Antoine

7

NPC No. Name

JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA 113 Tomas Kral

WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1

0 E-2 3

0 E-3 3

0 E-4 1

0 Total 8*

NPC

SVK

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:59

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Daniel Perez NED 107 Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
9* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 Mauricio Ibarbure ARG 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:12

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 David Smith GBR 113 Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:14

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Daniel Perez NED 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:51

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Tomas Kral SVK 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:50

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Daniel Perez NED 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 101 - David Smith 4 4 0 33 3 30
2 106 - Guilherme Moraes 4 3 1 24 12 12
3 107 - Eduardo Sanchez Reyes 4 2 2 28 11 17
4 115 - Eric Lefebvre 4 1 3 13 29 -16

5 112 - Josee Lamothe 4 0 4 2 45 -43



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk Name

1 102 - Daniel Perez

2 113 - Tomas Kral

3 108 - Omar Hayward
4 105 - Eduado Ventura

5 111 - Yuko Matsumoto

Individual BC1
MATCHES
Play Won
4 4
4 3
4 1
4 1
4 1

Lost

POINTS

For

37

29

11

13

Agst

14
26
21

28

Diff

31

15

-15

-23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk  Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 104 - Mauricio lbarbure 4 3 1 25 8 17
2 103 - JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira 4 3 1 25 7 18
3 109 - Brigid Mason 4 2 2 11 22 -11
4 110 - Roberto Leglise 4 2 2 18 11 7

5 114 - Troy Berry 4 0 4 2 33 -31



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
101 David Smith GBR 16*—0 109 Brigid Mason USA
103 JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA 0—8° 113 Tomas Kral SVK
102  Daniel Perez NED 9*—2 107 Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX
104  Mauricio Ibarbure ARG 3—7° 106  Guilherme Moraes BRA
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
101 David Smith GBR 5*—2 113 Tomas Kral SVK
102 Daniel Perez NED 6 — 1 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
113 Tomas Kral SVK 2—4 106 Guilherme Moraes BRA
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

102 Daniel Perez NED 0—8* 101 David Smith GBR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC1
Name NPC Code
101 - David Smith GBR
102 - Daniel Perez NED
106 - Guilherme Moraes BRA
113 - Tomas Kral SVK
104 - Mauricio Ibarbure ARG
107 - Eduardo Sanchez Reyes MEX
103 - JosA® Carlos Chagas de Oliveira BRA
109 - Brigid Mason USA
108 - Omar Hayward BER
110 - Roberto Leglise ARG
105 - Eduado Ventura MEX
115 - Eric Lefebvre CAN
111 - Yuko Matsumoto JPN
114 - Troy Berry USA
112 - Josee Lamothe CAN

NPC Name

Great Britain
Netherlands

Brazil

Slovakia

Argentina

Mexico

Brazil

United States of America
Bermuda

Argentina

Mexico

Canada

Japan

United States of America

Canada



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:00

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Natali de Faria BRA 214 Rastislav Kurilak SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 2
2 Total 2"
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:36

Referee: Eileen Bartlett
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Natali de Faria BRA 209 Marck Harrison USA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
7 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 16:56

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Natali de Faria BRA 208 Jonathan Aquino ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Micah Flora-Swick
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Natali de Faria BRA 201 Maciel Santos BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 16:55

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 209 Marck Harrison USA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
7 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 06:57

Referee: Robert Bartlett
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 208 Jonathan Aquino ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:34

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 201 Maciel Santos BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Marck Harrison USA 208 Jonathan Aquino ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 7
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 0
0 E-4 6
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Marck Harrison USA 201 Maciel Santos BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 7
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 0
0 E-4 6
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:59

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Jonathan Aquino ARG 201 Maciel Santos BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
3 E-4 0
4 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:59

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Patrick Parkes USA 210 Fumiko Ebisawa JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:10

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Patrick Parkes USA 207 Judith Bulthuis NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
2 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Patrick Parkes USA 202 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:36

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Fumiko Ebisawa JPN 207 Judith Bulthuis NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 5
2 E-4 0
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:55

Referee: John Tepper
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Fumiko Ebisawa JPN 202 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 Judith Bulthuis NED 202 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:57

Referee: Robert Bartlett
Liner: Andrea Luiz Cavalcante
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Michele Lynch USA 211 Shun Sato JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:10

Referee: Louis Lafleche
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Michele Lynch USA 206 Yushae Andrade BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:58

Referee: Louis Lafleche
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Michele Lynch USA 203 Pablo Gonzalez ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:37

Referee: Geoben Johnson
Liner: David Berry
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Shun Sato JPN 206 Yushae Andrade BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 17:05

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: David Berry
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Shun Sato JPN 203 Pablo Gonzalez ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:57

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 Yushae Andrade BER 203 Pablo Gonzalez ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:58

Referee: John Tepper
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Michael Mercer CAN 212 Luis Cristaldo ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:58

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Michael Mercer CAN 205 Adam Dukovich CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5 Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 16:59

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Michael Mercer CAN 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:09

Referee: Geoben Johnson
Liner: steve Healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Luis Cristaldo ARG 205 Adam Dukovich CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:39

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: Lloyd Baker
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Luis Cristaldo ARG 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:57

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Adam Dukovich CAN 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Maciel Santos BRA 202 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 06:56

Referee: Marie Herbert
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Luis Cristaldo ARG 206 Yushae Andrade BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 Judith Bulthuis NED 217 Natali de Faria BRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 6
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
2 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 06:56

Referee: Robert Bartlett
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Pablo Gonzalez ARG 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: David Berry
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Maciel Santos BRA 212 Luis Cristaldo ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:19

Referee: Louis Lafleche
Liner: Andrea Luiz Cavalcante
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Natali de Faria BRA 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:48

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: David Berry
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Natali de Faria BRA 212 Luis Cristaldo ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:47

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Maciel Santos BRA 204 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
9* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 201 - Maciel Santos

2 217 - Natali de Faria

3 208 - Jonathan Aquino
4 214 - Rastislav Kurilak

5 209 - Marck Harrison

Individual BC2

MATCHES

Play Won
4 4

4 2

4 2

4 2

4 0

Lost

POINTS

For

33

15

17

12

Agst

12
15
13

32

Diff

28

-32



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk

1

Name

207 - Judith Bulthuis

202 - Robert Mezik

210 - Fumiko Ebisawa

216 - Patrick Parkes

Individual BC2
MATCHES

Play Won Lost
3 3 0

3 2 1

3 1 2

3 0 3

POINTS

For

22

14

Agst

14

21

Diff

14

-16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 203 - Pablo Gonzalez 3 3 0 23 3 20
2 206 - Yushae Andrade 3 2 1 11 8 3
3 211 - Shun Sato 3 1 2 8 12 -4

4 215 - Michele Lynch 3 0 3 1 20 -19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk

1

Name

212 - Luis Cristaldo

204 - Bernd Meints

213 - Michael Mercer

205 - Adam Dukovich

Individual BC2
MATCHES

Play Won

3 3

3 2

3 1

3 0

Lost

POINTS

For

12

13

Agst

14

12

Diff



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
201 Maciel Santos BRA 5*—4 202 Robert Mezik
212 Luis Cristaldo ARG 4*—2 206 Yushae Andrade
207 Judith Bulthuis NED 2—9° 217 Natali de Faria
203 Pablo Gonzalez ARG 2—3 204 Bernd Meints
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
201 Maciel Santos BRA 7 —1 212 Luis Cristaldo
217 Natali de Faria BRA 2—3" 204 Bernd Meints
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
217 Natali de Faria BRA 3—3 212 Luis Cristaldo
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side

201 Maciel Santos BRA 9*—2 204 Bernd Meints

NPC

SVK

BER

BRA

NED

NPC

ARG

NED

NPC

ARG

NPC

NED



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 201 - Maciel Santos BRA Brazil
2 204 - Bernd Meints NED Netherlands
3 212 - Luis Cristaldo ARG Argentina
4 217 - Natali de Faria BRA Brazil
5 202 - Robert Mezik SVK Slovakia
6 203 - Pablo Gonzalez ARG Argentina
7 206 - Yushae Andrade BER Bermuda
8 207 - Judith Bulthuis NED Netherlands
9 211 - Shun Sato JPN Japan
10 208 - Jonathan Aquino ARG Argentina
11 210 - Fumiko Ebisawa JPN Japan
12 213 - Michael Mercer CAN Canada
13 214 - Rastislav Kurilak SVK Slovakia
14 205 - Adam Dukovich CAN Canada
15 216 - Patrick Parkes USA United States of America
16 215 - Michele Lynch USA United States of America

17 209 - Marck Harrison USA United States of America



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Angel Anzalas ARG 311 Kaede Matsunaga JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
2" Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:09

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Angel Anzalas ARG 310 Bruno Garneau CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5 Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:18

Referee: Marie Herbert
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Angel Anzalas ARG 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 6
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:18

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Kaede Matsunaga JPN 310 Bruno Garneau CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:11

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Kaede Matsunaga JPN 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:00

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Bruno Garneau CAN 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 17:14

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Keiko TANAKA JPN 312 JESUS ROMERO COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:11

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Keiko TANAKA JPN 309 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Keiko TANAKA JPN 302 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:17

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: David Berry
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 JESUS ROMERO COL 309 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
12* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:10

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: Francine Look_Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 JESUS ROMERO COL 302 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 1
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 16:14

Referee: Geoben Johnson
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Min-Che Chen TPE 302 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 17:14

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: steve Healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Carlos Torres COL 313 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
3 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:38

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Carlos Torres CoL 308 MarAa RuAz ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:17

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Carlos Torres COL 303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:16

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Spencer Cotie AUS 308 MarAa RuAz ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:39

Referee: Eileen Bartlett
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Spencer Cotie AUS 303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 17:12

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: Andrea Luiz Cavalcante
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 MarAa RuAz ARG 303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
4 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:14

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Howard Cohen USA 314 Marylou Martineau CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:18

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Howard Cohen USA 307 Austin Hanson USA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:38

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Steve Healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Howard Cohen USA 304 Eric Bussiere CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:36

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: andrea luiz cavalcante
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Marylou Martineau CAN 307 Austin Hanson USA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:17

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Marylou Martineau CAN 304 Eric Bussiere CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:13

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 Austin Hanson USA 304 Eric Bussiere CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 1
2 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 17:14

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Charles Fleisch USA 315 Gabriela Villano ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:38

Referee: Marie Herbert
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Charles Fleisch USA 306 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 3
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:36

Referee: Robert Bartlett
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Charles Fleisch USA 305 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 5
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group E
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:37

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Gabriela Villano ARG 306 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:38

Referee: Robert Bartlett
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Gabriela Villano ARG 305 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
0 Total 15*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 17:14

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Daniel Michel AUS 305 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 302 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 0
4* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: Andrea Luiz cavalcante
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Eric Bussiere CAN 305 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: David Berry
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 JESUS ROMERO COL 313 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 5
1 E-4 1
2 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN 306 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
4 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

301

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final

Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:13

Elizabeth Albano
David Berry
3
Name NPC No.
GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 305
Ends
1 E-1
1 E-2
1 E-3
0 E-4
0 Tie-Break
3 Total

Name

Jamie McCowan

WINNER

Score

3*

NPC

GBR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:11

Referee: Carlos Hendrick Oliveira
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Spencer Cotie AUS 306 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 2
4 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

313

Score

Note:

Name

Spencer Cotie

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:49

Vitor do Nascimento Pereira

Jane Flora-Swick

NPC No. Name

AUS 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
WINNER
Ends Score

E-1 1

E-2 0

E-3 2

E-4 1
Total 4*

NPC

GRE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:49

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: Mary Dunbar
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Daniel Michel AUS 305 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 301 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
2 319 - Angel Anzalas

3 310 - Bruno Garneau

4 311 - Kaede Matsunaga

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
32 1

7 16

6 19

5 14

Diff

31

-13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk

1

Name

312 - JESUS ROMERO

302 - Patrick Wilson

320 - Keiko TANAKA

309 - Min-Che Chen

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For

25

12

Agst

16

22

Diff

22

-18



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group C

Rk

1

Name

3083 - Kazuki Takahashi
313 - Spencer Cotie
308 - MarAa RuAz

318 - Carlos Torres

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For

18

14

Agst

10
11

18

Diff

12

-13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk

1

Name

304 - Eric Bussiere
307 - Austin Hanson
317 - Howard Cohen

314 - Marylou Martineau

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For

21

13

Agst

10
16

18

Diff

16

-12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group E

Rk

1

Name

305 - Jamie McCowan

306 - Daniel Michel

315 - Gabiriela Villano

316 - Charles Fleisch

Individual BC3
MATCHES

Play Won Lost
3 3 0

3 2 1

3 1 2

3 0 3

POINTS

For

30

28

Agst

28

31

Diff

28

23

-21

-30



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 4*—4 302 Patrick Wilson
304  Eric Bussiere CAN 1—6" 305  Jamie McCowan
312 JESUS ROMERO COL 2—8* 313 Spencer Cotie
303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN 4 —5* 306 Daniel Michel
1/2 Final
BIB  Side NPC Result BIB  Side
301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 3—3" 305 Jamie McCowan
313 Spencer Cotie AUS 4 —4* 306 Daniel Michel
3/4 Playoff
BIB  Side NPC Result BIB Side
313 Spencer Cotie AUS 1—4* 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side

306 Daniel Michel AUS 6" — 1 305 Jamie McCowan

NPC

GBR

GBR

AUS

AUS

NPC

GBR

AUS

NPC

GRE

NPC

GBR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 306 - Daniel Michel AUS Australia
2 305 - Jamie McCowan GBR Great Britain
3 301 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE Greece
4 313 - Spencer Cotie AUS Australia
5 302 - Patrick Wilson GBR Great Britain
6 303 - Kazuki Takahashi JPN Japan
7 304 - Eric Bussiere CAN Canada
8 312 - JESUS ROMERO COL Colombia
9 307 - Austin Hanson USA United States of America
10 319 - Angel Anzalas ARG Argentina
11 320 - Keiko TANAKA JPN Japan
12 308 - MarAa RuAz ARG Argentina
13 317 - Howard Cohen USA United States of America
14 310 - Bruno Garneau CAN Canada
15 315 - Gabriela Villano ARG Argentina
16 311 - Kaede Matsunaga JPN Japan
17 314 - Marylou Martineau CAN Canada
18 318 - Carlos Torres COL Colombia
19 309 - Min-Che Chen TPE Republic of China(Taiwan)

20 316 - Charles Fleisch USA United States of America



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:00

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 414 Michaela Balcova SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:03

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 413 Steve Wilson BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:47

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 401 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
g* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:48

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Lloyd Baker
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Michaela Balcova SVK 413 Steve Wilson BER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group A
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 06:59

Referee: Eileen Bartlett
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Michaela Balcova SVK 401 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
4 E-4 0
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group A
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:00

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Steve Wilson BER 401 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:00

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
428 Kevin Stokes USA 415 Bastian Keller GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:47

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
428 Kevin Stokes USA 412 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 06:59

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
428 Kevin Stokes USA 402 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Geoben Johnson
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 Bastian Keller GER 412 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

415

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:47

Louis Lafleche

steve healy
3
Name NPC No. Name NPC
Bastian Keller GER 402 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:00

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Boris Nicolai GER 402 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:58

Referee: Geoben Johnson
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
426 Jamal Bean BER 416 Buzzo JosA©® MarAa ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:47

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: Francine
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
426 Jamal Bean BER 411 Kintaro Fujii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 1
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

426 Jamal Bean

Score
0
1
0
0
1

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:00

Rodrigo Souza Freitas

Dennis hower

NPC No.

BER 403

Ends
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Name

Alison Levine

WINNER

Score

5*

NPC

CAN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:57

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 Buzzo JosA© MarAa ARG 411 Kintaro Fuijii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
2 Tie-Break 0
5* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:53

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 Buzzo JosA© MarAa ARG 403 Alison Levine CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Micah Flora-Swick
Liner: David Berry
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Kintaro Fujii JPN 403 Alison Levine CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
427 Louis Saunders GBR 417 Nobuyuki Takada JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:51

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
427 Louis Saunders GBR 410 lulian Ciobanu CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:02

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
427 Louis Saunders GBR 404 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
1 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Cathy Drobny
Liner: steve healy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Nobuyuki Takada JPN 410 lulian Ciobanu CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:48

Referee: Micah Flora-Swick
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Nobuyuki Takada JPN 404 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:56

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Andrea Luiz Cavalcante
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 lulian Ciobanu CAN 404 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:56

Referee: Marie Herbert
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Bobby Jackson USA 418 DUBAN CELY COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 15*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 14:46

Referee: Robert Bartlett
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Bobby Jackson USA 408 EUCLIDES GRISALES COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 3
0 Total 15*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:57

Referee: Javier Eduardo Alvarez Vives
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Bobby Jackson USA 405 Marco Dispaltro CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group E
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:57

Referee: Marie Herbert
Liner: ATIBA ANTOINE
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name
418 DUBAN CELY COL 408 EUCLIDES GRISALES
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1
1 E-2
1 E-3
0 E-4
0 Tie-Break
3 Total
Note:

3*

NPC

COL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:45

Referee: Louis Mitchell
Liner: Lloyd Baker
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 DUBAN CELY COL 405 Marco Dispaltro CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group E
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Elizabeth Albano
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 EUCLIDES GRISALES COL 405 Marco Dispaltro CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

420

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group F
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:56

Eileen Bartlett

Atiba Antoine

7

Name NPC No. Name
MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO 419 Karla Manuel Enriques
WINNER
Ends Score

2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
8* Total 0

NPC

MEX

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 13:43

Referee: Marie Herbert
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO 407 Tadeo Villagra ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

420

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group F
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:58

Rika Hamano

Jane Flora-Swick

8

Name NPC No. Name
MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO 406 Jean-Paul La Fontaine
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2

NPC

AUS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Robert Bartlett
Liner: David Berry
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Karla Manuel Enriques MEX 407 Tadeo Villagra ARG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
2 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

419

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Tue 26 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:43

Chikako Okada

Atiba Antoine

7

Name NPC No. Name
Karla Manuel Enriques MEX 406 Jean-Paul La Fontaine
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
6 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
6* Total 5

NPC

AUS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group F
Wed 27 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:57

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Jane Flora-Swick
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 Tadeo Villagra ARG 406 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
1 Tie-Break 0
6* Total 6
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Louis Lafleche
Liner: Amanda Schratter
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 404 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
g* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 07:56

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Dennis Hower
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 lulian Ciobanu CAN 408 EUCLIDES GRISALES COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Cornell Markham
Liner: David Berry
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Stephen McGuire GBR 418 DUBAN CELY COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 08:54

Referee: Steve Dukovich
Liner: Nena Murphy-Herd
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Alison Levine CAN 420 MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 09:21

Referee: Rodrigo Souza Freitas
Liner: Francine Look-Hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 408 EUCLIDES GRISALES COL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Vitor do Nascimento Pereira
Liner: Chelsie Randel
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Stephen McGuire GBR 403 Alison Levine CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 15:48

Referee: Alexsandro Alonso Lautherbach
Liner: Atiba Antoine
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Alison Levine CAN 423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

408

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Final

Thu 28 Sep 2017 Start Time 12:48

Elizabeth Albano

Francine Look-Hong

8
Name NPC No.
EUCLIDES GRISALES COL 402
Ends
0 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
1 E-4
2 Total

Name

Stephen McGuire

Score

WINNER

4*

NPC

GBR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk

1

Name

423 - DAVOR KOMAR
414 - Michaela Balcova
401 - Samuel Andrejcik

413 - Steve Wilson

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For

21

11

11

Agst

10
17

18

Diff

15

-10



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk

1

Name

402 - Stephen McGuire
412 - Boris Nicolai

415 - Bastian Keller

428 - Kevin Stokes

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For

20

13

Agst

11

22

Diff

18

-20



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 403 - Alison Levine 3 3 0 18 3 15
2 416 - Buzzo JosA©® MarAa 3 2 1 12 16 -4
3 411 - Kintaro Fujii 3 1 2 13 12 1

4 426 - Jamal Bean 3 0 3 6 18 -12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk

1

Name

410 - lulian Ciobanu
404 - Robert Durkovic
427 - Louis Saunders

417 - Nobuyuki Takada

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For

15

17

Agst

19

14

Diff

12

10

14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 408 - EUCLIDES GRISALES 3 3 0 23 6 17
2 418 - DUBAN CELY 3 2 1 22 6 16
3 405 - Marco Dispaltro 3 1 2 14 9 5

4 422 - Bobby Jackson 3 0 3 0 38 -38



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group F MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 420 - MELISA OSMANOQOVIC 3 3 0 16 5 11
2 407 - Tadeo Villagra 3 2 1 14 13 1
3 419 - Karla Manuel Enriques 3 1 2 8 18 -10

4 406 - Jean-Paul La Fontaine 3 0 3 13 15 -2



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side NPC
423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO
410 lulian Ciobanu CAN
402 Stephen McGuire GBR
403 Alison Levine CAN
1/2 Final

BIB Side NPC
423 DAVOR KOMAR CRO
402 Stephen McGuire GBR
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side NPC
403 Alison Levine CAN
Final

BIB Side

408 EUCLIDES GRISALES

Individual BC4
Result BIB
8 —0 404
1—6" 408
7F—2 418
3*—1 420
Result BIB
1—7* 408
5*—3 403
Result BIB
3F—2 423
NPC Result
COL 2 — 4%

Side

Robert Durkovic
EUCLIDES GRISALES
DUBAN CELY

MELISA OSMANOQOVIC

Side
EUCLIDES GRISALES

Alison Levine

Side

DAVOR KOMAR

BIB Side

402 Stephen McGuire

NPC

SVK

COL

COL

CRO

NPC

COL

CAN

NPC

CRO

NPC

GBR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 402 - Stephen McGuire GBR Great Britain
2 408 - EUCLIDES GRISALES COL Colombia
3 403 - Alison Levine CAN Canada
4 423 - DAVOR KOMAR CRO Croatia
5 420 - MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO Croatia
6 418 - DUBAN CELY COL Colombia
7 410 - lulian Ciobanu CAN Canada
8 404 - Robert Durkovic SVK Slovakia
9 412 - Boris Nicolai GER Germany
10 407 - Tadeo Villagra ARG Argentina
11 414 - Michaela Balcova SVK Slovakia
12 416 - Buzzo JosA©®© MarAa ARG Argentina
13 405 - Marco Dispaltro CAN Canada
14 411 - Kintaro Fujii JPN Japan
15 415 - Bastian Keller GER Germany
16 401 - Samuel Andrejcik SVK Slovakia
17 419 - Karla Manuel Enriques MEX Mexico
18 427 - Louis Saunders GBR Great Britain
19 406 - Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS Australia
20 417 - Nobuyuki Takada JPN Japan
21 413 - Steve Wilson BER Bermuda
22 426 - Jamal Bean BER Bermuda
23 428 - Kevin Stokes USA United States of America

24 422 - Bobby Jackson USA United States of America



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

26 Sep 2017

26 Sep 2017

26 Sep 2017

26 Sep 2017

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

Stephen McGuire
EUCLIDES GRISALES
Alison Levine
Maciel Santos
Bernd Meints

Luis Cristaldo
David Smith
Daniel Perez
Guilherme Moraes
Daniel Michel
Jamie McCowan

GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS

NPC Code

GBR

COL

CAN

BRA

NED

ARG

GBR

NED

BRA

AUS

GBR

GRE



Rank

NPC

GBR

BRA

AUS

COL

NED

CAN

ARG

GRE

Total:

MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed

G

3

Tot

10

Rank by Total
2

2
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